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U-19 Championship
2019/20 15th round, Match #86

Friday, 06.12.2019, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 15°C. Spectators: 100

«Desna» Chernihiv

Sydorenko Dmytro
Rohovets Artur
Shumylo Maksym
Shkolnyi Vladyslav
Zubashivskyi Yurii
Vetokha Vadym

Zavorotnyi Maksym (C)

Babor Vladyslav
Pyskun Artem
Pysanka Vladyslav
Bakun Yehor

bstitutes
Kolomiiets Vladyslav
Panko Vladyslav
Rutian Yevhenii
Shostka Pavlo
Myronich Kyrylo
Fetisov Volodymyr

ach

Melnyk Vadym

Referee:
Aranovskyi Yevhen
Assistant 1:
Prystupa Serhii
Assistant 2:
Petrakov Yevhen
4th Official:
Zabroda Klym
Referee Observer:
Zadiran Serhii

0:6

1
22
4
13
23
6
10
15
17
8
7

+* ¥

«Dynamo» Kyiv

Morhun Valentyn
Skorko Danil
Bilovar Kristian
Zabarnyi lllia
Yarosh Mykola
Bodnia Roman
Bliznichenko Viktor
Voloshyn Vikentii
Nadolskyi Yaroslav (C)
Yefimenko Dmytro
Vanat Vladyslav

Substitutes

12
2

11
18
9

20
19

Slutskyi Oleksii
Mashchenko Danyl
Hlushach Yehor
Isadchenko Nikita
Riazantsev Yevhenii
Veleten Vladyslav
Huk Ihor

Coach
Kostiuk Ihor
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U-19 Championship, 2019/20, 15th round, Match #86
Friday, 06.12.2019, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 15°C. Spectators: 100

«Desna» Chernihiv 0:6 «Dynamo» Kyiv
20' 6 Bodnia Roman
25 ) 8 Yefimenko Dmytro
45+1" @ 7 Vanat Vladyslav
\ 8 Yefimenko Dmytro
46 N 20 Veleten Vladyslav
53' (®) 7 Vanat Vladyslav
, 6 Bodnia Roman
>7 N 11 Hlushach Yehor
, 22 Skorko Danil
62 N 2 Mashchenko Danyl
, 17 Nadolskyi Yaroslav
65 T 18 1sadchenko Nikita
11 Pysanka Vladyslav \
17 Rutian Yevhenii N 1
74' (*) 20 Veleten Vladyslav
, 10 Bliznichenko Viktor
76 N 9 Riazantsev Yevhenii
9 Pyskun Artem \
6 Panko Viadyslav ¥ 81
83' @ 15 Voloshyn Vikentii
87' (&) 7 Vanat Vladyslav
19 Babor Vladyslav ,
18 Myronich Kyrylo N 88
4 Rohovets Artur ,
3 Shostka Pavlo N 89
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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